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77 Waterloo - Clapham Junction - Tooting

Daily

Clap
ha

m Ju
nc

tio
n Ê

Albe
rt 

Em
ba

nk
men

t

St 
Th

om
as

’s 
Hos

pit
al

Cou
nt

y H
all

Wate
rlo

o „
 Ê

•
To

ot
ing

 St
at

ion
 Ê

Vau
xh

all
 St

at
ion

 „
Ê

Wan
ds

wor
th

 Ro
ad

 St
at

ion
 Ê

Wan
ds

wor
th

 Com
mon

Ea
rls

fie
ld 

St
at

ion
 Ê

To
ot

ing
 Br

oa
dw

ay
 „

• • • • • • • • • •

Monday - Friday
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0600 0615 0630 0642 0654 0704 2013 2151 0036
St Thomas’s Hospital 0601 0616 0632 0644 0656 0706 Then 2015 Then 2152 Then 0037
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0605 0620 0639 0651 0703 0713 about 2022 about 2156 every 0041
Wandsworth Road Station Ê 0611 0626 0646 0658 0710 0720 every 2030 every 2203 15 0048
Clapham Junction Station Ê 0618 0633 0654 0706 0718 0729 8-10 2038 12 2211 minutes 0056
Earlsfield Station Ê 0627 0646 0707 0717 0731 0742 minutes 2047 minutes 2220 until 0105
Tooting Broadway Mitcham Road „ 0633 0654 0715 0727 0740 0752 until 2053 until 2226 0111
Tooting Station Ê 0637 0658 0719 0731 0744 0756 2056 2229 0114

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0600 0620 0639 0659 0719 0819 0831 0843 0855 1943 2221 0036
St Thomas’s Hospital 0601 0621 0640 0700 0720 Then 0820 0832 0844 0856 Then 1945 Then 2222 Then 0037
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 every 0825 0837 0849 0901 about 1950 about 2226 every 0041
Wandsworth Road Station Ê 0611 0631 0651 0711 0731 15 0831 0843 0855 0908 every 1957 every 2233 15 0048
Clapham Junction Station Ê 0618 0638 0658 0718 0738 mins 0838 0850 0902 0917 10 2006 12 2241 mins 0056
Earlsfield Station Ê 0627 0647 0707 0727 0747 until 0847 0859 0911 0926 minutes 2017 minutes 2250 until 0105
Tooting Broadway Mitcham Road „ 0633 0653 0713 0733 0753 0853 0905 0919 0934 until 2024 until 2256 0111
Tooting Station Ê 0636 0656 0716 0736 0756 0856 0909 0923 0938 2028 2259 0114

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0628 0658 0721 0743 0759 0815 0945 0957 1009 1021 1033 2221 0036
St Thomas’s Hospital 0629 0659 0722 0744 0800 0816 Then 0946 0958 1010 1022 1035 Then 2222 Then 0037
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0633 0704 0727 0749 0805 0821 every 0951 1003 1016 1028 1041 about 2226 every 0041
Wandsworth Road Station Ê 0639 0710 0733 0755 0811 0827 15 0957 1009 1022 1036 1051 every 2230 15 0045
Clapham Junction Station Ê 0646 0717 0740 0802 0818 0834 mins 1004 1016 1030 1047 1102 12 2241 minutes 0056
Earlsfield Station Ê 0655 0726 0749 0811 0827 0843 until 1012 1027 1043 1100 1115 minutes 2250 until 0105
Tooting Broadway Mitcham Road „ 0701 0732 0755 0817 0833 0849 1019 1035 1053 1110 1125 until 2256 0111
Tooting Station Ê 0704 0735 0758 0820 0836 0852 1022 1039 1057 1114 1129 2259 0114

Operated by London General for London Buses    26.2.05    T6047O
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77 Tooting - Clapham Junction - Waterloo

Daily

Monday - Friday
Tooting Station Ê 0530 0545 0558 0610 0620 0630 1905 2118 2218 2235 2350
Tooting Broadway Mitcham Road „ 0533 0548 0601 0613 0623 0634 Then 1909 Then 2121 Then 2221 2238 Then 2353
Earlsfield Station Ê 0538 0553 0606 0618 0630 0643 about 1918 about 2127 every 2227 2244 every 2359
Clapham Junction Station Ê 0546 0601 0614 0627 0642 0655 every 1934 every 2135 15 2235 2252 15 0007
Wandsworth Road Station Ê 0553 0608 0621 0634 0649 0702 8-10 1942 12 2142 minutes 2242 2259 mins 0014
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0559 0614 0627 0642 0657 0710 minutes 1948 minutes 2147 until 2247 2304 until 0019
St Thomas’s Hospital 0604 0619 0633 0648 0703 0717 until 1953 until 2152 2252 2309 0024
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0720 1955 2154 2254 2311 0026

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Tooting Station Ê 0530 0550 0610 0629 0645 0700 0815 0828 0840 0851 0901 1813 2118
Tooting Broadway Mitcham Road „ 0533 0553 0613 0632 0648 0703 Then 0818 0831 0843 0854 0905 Then 1817 Then 2121
Earlsfield Station Ê 0538 0558 0618 0638 0654 0709 every 0824 0837 0849 0900 0913 about 1825 about 2127
Clapham Junction Station Ê 0546 0606 0626 0647 0703 0718 15 0833 0846 0859 0911 0924 every 1835 every 2135
Wandsworth Road Station Ê 0553 0613 0633 0654 0710 0725 mins 0840 0853 0906 0919 0932 10 1843 12 2142
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0559 0619 0639 0700 0716 0731 until 0846 0859 0913 0926 0939 minutes 1849 minutes 2147
St Thomas’s Hospital 0604 0624 0644 0705 0721 0736 0851 0904 0918 0931 0944 until 1854 until 2152
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0606 0626 0646 0707 0723 0738 0853 0906 0920 0933 0946 1856 2154

Tooting Station Ê 2133 2248 2305 2350
Tooting Broadway Mitcham Road „ 2136 Then 2251 2308 Then 2353
Earlsfield Station Ê 2142 every 2257 2314 every 2359
Clapham Junction Station Ê 2150 15 2305 2322 15 0007
Wandsworth Road Station Ê 2157 minutes 2312 2329 minutes 0014
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 2202 until 2317 2334 until 0019
St Thomas’s Hospital 2207 2322 2339 0024
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 2209 2324 2341 0026

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Tooting Station Ê 0530 0615 0645 0714 0730 0915 0930 2118 2248 2305 2320 2335 2350
Tooting Broadway Mitcham Road „ 0533 0618 0648 0717 0733 Then 0918 0933 Then 2121 Then 2251 2308 2323 2338 2353
Earlsfield Station Ê 0538 0623 0654 0723 0739 every 0924 0939 about 2127 every 2257 2314 2329 2344 2359
Clapham Junction Station Ê 0546 0631 0703 0732 0748 15 0933 0948 every 2135 15 2305 2322 2337 2352 0007
Wandsworth Road Station Ê 0553 0638 0710 0739 0755 minutes 0940 0955 12 2142 mins 2312 2329 2344 2359 0014
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0559 0644 0716 0745 0801 until 0946 1001 minutes 2147 until 2317 2334 2349 0004 0019
St Thomas’s Hospital 0604 0649 0721 0750 0806 0951 1007 until 2152 2322 2339 2354 0009 0024
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0606 0651 0723 0752 0808 0953 1009 2154 2324 2341 2356 0011 0026

Operated by London General for London Buses    26.2.05    T6047T
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